
Carpe Diem

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 3 7 3 3 3 7 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 4 3 9 3 9 0 0

Invernizzi Paolo (08/1627) 1 3 1 1 3 5 3 5 0 0 2 2 1 3 3 9 3 2 0 0

Gazzoni Stefania (08/1625) 3 8 3 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0

Donizetti Aronne (08/1628) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 6 0 0 0 0

Rigamonti Luca (08/1632) 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 0 0 3 4 0 0

Multari Giuseppe (08/619) 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 3 3 0 0 0

Rossetti Giovanni Anoa (08/1757) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 24 55 2,29

Invernizzi Paolo 08/1627 17 30 1,76

Gazzoni Stefania 08/1625 16 28 1,75

Donizetti Aronne 08/1628 7 11 1,57

Rigamonti Luca 08/1632 14 10 0,71

Multari Giuseppe 08/619 17 10 0,59

Rossetti Giovanni Anoa 08/1757 1 3 3,00

I Disagiati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nascè Calogero (08/530) 3 8 3 5 3 7 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 0 0 0 3 5

Nascè Pasqualino (08/140) 3 3 3 4 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 2 3 6 3 0 0 0 3 3

Valenzisi Giuseppe (08/1214) 3 4 3 5 3 1 0 0 3 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 3 2 3 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 3 0 0 0 3 4

Rizzo Luigi (08/1748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nascè Calogero 08/530 24 39 1,62

Nascè Pasqualino 08/140 24 29 1,21

Valenzisi Giuseppe 08/1214 18 28 1,56

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 19 17 0,89

Rizzo Luigi 08/1748 11 2 0,18

No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 1 0 0 3 5 3 2 3 9 2 1

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 0 0 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 6 0 0 3 4 2 1 3 2 3 2

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 0 0 3 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 6 0 0

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 0 0 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 0 0 3 2 3 5 0 0 3 2

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 1

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Diodato Veronica 08/715 23 31 1,35

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 23 29 1,26

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 12 27 2,25

Monsù Martina 08/1431 21 26 1,24

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 6 5 0,83

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 10 2 0,20

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 1 0 0,00

Tazzmania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 1 0 0 0 3 7 3 3 3 6 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 4 3 4 0 0 3 7 3 3 0 0

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 3 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 1

Addesi Domenico (08/134) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 7 1 0 3 7

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 3

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 2

Marelli Riccardo (08/725) 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellasio Luca 08/933 16 27 1,69

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 17 26 1,53

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 14 21 1,50

Addesi Domenico 08/134 13 20 1,54

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 15 20 1,33

Casartelli Laura 08/404 13 16 1,23

Marelli Riccardo 08/725 8 6 0,75



Tira & Tass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sortini Federico (08/1581) 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 9

Scarantino Giuseppe (08/057) 3 4 3 9 0 0 3 8 3 5 3 8 3 5 0 0 3 9 3 8

Capozio Giuseppe (08/055) 3 7 3 6 0 0 3 1 3 6 3 5 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 7

Vaniglia Pasqualino (08/1350) 3 3 3 7 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 6

Lembo Franco (08/058) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sortini Federico 08/1581 21 56 2,67

Scarantino Giuseppe 08/057 24 56 2,33

Capozio Giuseppe 08/055 24 43 1,79

Vaniglia Pasqualino 08/1350 18 30 1,67

Lembo Franco 08/058 9 17 1,89


